DATE : 10NOV15 Wisconsin Department of Transportation PAGE 1

SUMMARY OF BIDS RECEIVED LETTING DATE 11/10/15

PROP 002

PROJECT 1 STATE PROJECT 1206-04-68
FEDERAL PROJECT N/A

TYPE OF WORK Let Contract
ORDER BID AMOUNT CONTRACTOR
1 397,043.82 ZENITH TECH., INC. - WAUKESHA

2 552,098.35 NORCON CORPORATION

LOCATION Dane
City Madison, South Madison Beltline
WSOR Bridge B-13-0192
USH 12
Dane County
City Madison, South Madison Beltline

ADDRESS CITY AND STATE
N6 W23633 Bluemound Rd Waukesha Wl 53187
5600 Municipal Street Schofield W1 54476



DATE :

10NOV1S5

PROP 003

Wisconsin Department of Transportation

SUMMARY OF BIDS RECEIVED

PROJECT 1 STATE PROJECT 3364-03-72
FEDERAL PROJECT WISC 2015569

PROJECT 2 STATE PROJECT 3364-03-73

ORDER

FEDERAL PROJECT N/A

TYPE OF WORK Let Contract

BID AMOUNT
2,398,822.
2,438,124.
2,547,128.
2,599,424.
2,753,709.
2,767,797.
2,998,328.

3,092,488.

83

02

86

79

64

17

49

61

CONTRACTOR
MICHELS CORPORATION
PTS CONTRACTORS, INC.
MUSSON BROS., INC.

WONDRA CONSTRUCTION, INC

ADVANCE CONSTRUCTION, INC.

RADTKE CONTRACTORS INC.
JAMES PETERSON SONS, INC.

SUPER WESTERN, INC.

LOCATION

LOCATION

817 W. Main Street
4075 Eaton Road
909 Boyce Drive
w2874 Graylog Road
2141 Woodale Avenue
6408 Cross Road

N2251 Gibson Dr.

PAGE 2

LETTING DATE 11/10/15

Dodge

Milwaukee St, Village Lomira

Church St - Maple St

STH 175

Dodge County

Milwaukee St, Village Lomira

Dodge

Milwaukee St, Village Lomira

Church St - Maple St

STH 175

Dodge County

Milwaukee St, Village Lomira

ADDRESS CITY AND STATE

Brownsville Wl 53006
Green Bay Wl 54311
Rhinelander Wl 54501
Iron Ridge Wl 53035
Green Bay Wl 54313
Winneconne WI 54986
Medford WI 54451-0120

N59 W14601 Bobolink Avenue Menomonee Falls Wl 53051



DATE : 10NOV15

PROP 004

Wisconsin Department of Transportation PAGE 3

SUMMARY OF BIDS RECEIVED LETTING DATE 11/10/15

PROJECT 1 STATE PROJECT 5106-00-75
FEDERAL PROJECT WISC 2014180

PROJECT 2 STATE PROJECT 5626-00-72
FEDERAL PROJECT WISC 2014186

TYPE OF WORK Let Contract

ORDER BID AMOUNT
1 748,057.99
2 824,620.79
3 876,602.36

4 1,079,259.52

CONTRACTOR

LARSON CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.

CONCRETE STRUCTURES, INC.
RADTKE CONTRACTORS INC.

LUNDA CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

LOCATION lowa
CTH K - CTH H
East Branch Pecatonica River Bridge B-25-0172
CTH HK
lowa County
CTH K - CTH H

LOCATION lowa
Town Brigham, Clay Hill Rd
Gordon Creek Bridge B-25-0171
Town Road
lowa County
Town Brigham, Clay Hill Rd

ADDRESS CITY AND STATE
19681 55th Avenue Chippewa Falls WI 54729
3006 Bond Place Janesville WI 53548-3218
6408 Cross Road Winneconne Wl 54986
620 Gebhardt Road Black River Falls Wl 54615



PAGE 4

DATE : 10NOV15 Wisconsin Department of Transportation
SUMMARY OF BIDS RECEIVED LETTING DATE 11/10/15
PROP 005
PROJECT 1 STATE PROJECT 5625-00-74 LOCATION Lafayette
FEDERAL PROJECT WISC 2015570 Town Benton, S Galena Rd
Branch Galena River Bridge
Town Rd

Lafayette County
Town Benton, S Galena Rd

TYPE OF WORK Let Contract

ORDER BID AMOUNT CONTRACTOR ADDRESS CITY AND STATE
1 335,359.56 LARSON CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. 19681 55th Avenue Chippewa Falls WI 54729
2 342,157.60 CONCRETE STRUCTURES, INC. 3006 Bond Place Janesville Wl 53548-3218

3 388,057.56 RADTKE CONTRACTORS INC. 6408 Cross Road Winneconne Wl 54986



DATE : 10NOV15 Wisconsin Department of Transportation PAGE 5

SUMMARY OF BIDS RECEIVED LETTING DATE 11/10/15

PROP 006

PROJECT 1 STATE PROJECT 5648-00-74
FEDERAL PROJECT WISC 2015591

TYPE OF WORK Let Contract

ORDER BID AMOUNT CONTRACTOR

1 435,362.67 RADTKE CONTRACTORS INC.

2 458,394.67 LARSON CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.
3 474,761.38 CONCRETE STRUCTURES, INC.

4 524,776.62 ZENITH TECH., INC. - WAUKESHA

LOCATION Lafayette
Town Fayette, Gant Rd
Yellowstone River Bridge B-33-0126
Town Road
Lafayette County
Town Fayette, Gant Rd

ADDRESS CITY AND STATE
6408 Cross Road Winneconne WI 54986
19681 55th Avenue Chippewa Falls WI 54729
3006 Bond Place Janesville WI 53548-3218
N6 W23633 Bluemound Rd  Waukesha Wl 53187



DATE : 10NOV15 Wisconsin Department of Transportation PAGE 6

SUMMARY OF BIDS RECEIVED LETTING DATE 11/10/15

PROP 007

LOCATION La Crosse
Coon Valley - Bangor
Dutch Creek Br - STH 16
STH 162
La Crosse County
Coon Valley - Bangor

PROJECT 1 STATE PROJECT 5820-01-62
FEDERAL PROJECT N/A

TYPE OF WORK Let Contract

ORDER BID AMOUNT CONTRACTOR ADDRESS CITY AND STATE

1 4,266,949.10 MATHY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 920 10th Ave. N. Onalaska Wl 54650



DATE : 10NOV15

PROP 008

Wisconsin Department of Transportation

SUMMARY OF BIDS RECEIVED

PROJECT 1 STATE PROJECT 6090-06-75
FEDERAL PROJECT WISC 2015572

PROJECT 2 STATE PROJECT 6090-06-76

ORDER

FEDERAL PROJECT N/A

TYPE OF WORK Let Contract

BID AMOUNT
6,692,723.
6,923,008.
6,956,694 .
7,040,524.
7,408,535.
8,468,544.

8,873,462.

82

67

83

96

29

53

12

CONTRACTOR

MICHELS CORPORATION

PTASCHINSKI CONSTRUCTION, INC.

PTS CONTRACTORS, INC.
ZIGNEGO COMPANY, INC.
VINTON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
JAMES PETERSON SONS, INC.

SUPER WESTERN, INC.

LOCATION Dodge
Main St, City Waupun

PAGE 7

LETTING DATE 11/10/15

County Park Road to State Street

STH 49

Dodge and Fond du Lac County

Main St, City Waupun

LOCATION Dodge
Main St, City Waupun

County Park Road to State Street

STH 49
Dodge & Fond Du Lac County
Main St, City Waupun

ADDRESS
817 W. Main Street Brownsville
W7352 Sth 33 Beaver Dam
4075 Eaton Road Green Bay
W226 N2940 Duplainville Road Waukesha
2705 North Rapids Road Manitowoc

N2251 Gibson Dr. Medford

N59 W14601 Bobolink Avenue Menomonee Falls WI

Wl

Wl

Wl

Wl

Wl

Wi

CITY AND STATE

53006

53916

54311

53186

54221-1987

54451-0120

53051



DATE : 10NOV15 Wisconsin Department of Transportation PAGE 8

SUMMARY OF BIDS RECEIVED LETTING DATE 11/10/15
PROP 009
PROJECT 1 STATE PROJECT 1300-13-72 LOCATION Mi lwaukee
FEDERAL PROJECT WISC 2015468 Hoan Bridge & Lake Freeway
Milwaukee River - Carferry Dr
1 794
Mi lwaukee County
Hoan Bridge & Lake Freeway
TYPE OF WORK Let Contract
ORDER BID AMOUNT CONTRACTOR ADDRESS CITY AND STATE
1 10,845,000.00 ERA VALDIVIA CONTRACTORS INC. 11909 S Avenue O Chicago IL 60617
2 14,658,858.20 CIVIL COATINGS & CONSTRUCTION, INC. 1651 West Lincolnway Valparaiso IN 46385
3 16,503,167.29 INTECH CONTRACTING, LLC 3131 Custer Dr., Suite 8 Lexington KY 40517
4 17,140,528.20 NORTH STAR PAINTING COMPANY, INC. 3526 Mccartney Road Youngstown OH 44505
5 17,148,999.00 LIBERTY MAINTENANCE, INC. 777 N. MERIDIAN RD YOUNGSTOWN OH 44509
6 17,473,244 .00 ALPHA PAINTING & CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. 6800 Quad Avenue Baltimore MD 21237
7 18,547,770.00 ABHE & SVOBODA, INC. 18100 Dairy Lane Jordan MN 55352
8 18,807,220.00 M & J PAINTING COMPANY-VIMAS PAINTING CO 2 Short Street Campbel 1 OH 44405

9 23,797,278.00 BLASTECH ENTERPRISES, INC. 2200 Van Deman Street Suite 100 Baltimore MD 21224



DATE : 10NOV15 Wisconsin Department of Transportation PAGE 9

SUMMARY OF BIDS RECEIVED LETTING DATE 11/10/15
PROP 010
PROJECT 1 STATE PROJECT 1300-13-73 LOCATION Mi lwaukee
FEDERAL PROJECT WISC 2015574 Hoan Bridge & Lake Freeway
Milwaukee River - Carferry Dr
1 794
Mi lwaukee County
Hoan Bridge & Lake Freeway
TYPE OF WORK Let Contract
ORDER BID AMOUNT CONTRACTOR ADDRESS CITY AND STATE
1 472,000.00 ARBOR GREEN, INC. 430 East Albert Street Portage Wl 53901-1414

2 537,027.60 HIGHWAY LANDSCAPERS, INC. 1900 Bohm Little Chute Wl 54140



DATE : 10NOV15 Wisconsin Department of Transportation PAGE 10

SUMMARY OF BIDS RECEIVED LETTING DATE 11/10/15
PROP 011
PROJECT 1 STATE PROJECT 1300-13-74 LOCATION Mi lwaukee
FEDERAL PROJECT N/A Lakefront Gateway
I 794 Ramps @ Lincoln Memorial Dr
1 794
Mi lwaukee County
Lakefront Gateway
TYPE OF WORK Let Contract
ORDER BID AMOUNT CONTRACTOR ADDRESS CITY AND STATE
1 25,548,187.84 ZENITH TECH., INC. - WAUKESHA N6 W23633 Bluemound Rd  Waukesha Wl 53187
2 25,867,950.56 EDGERTON CONTRACTORS, INC. 545 West Ryan Road Oak Creek Wl 53154
3 26,543,549.99 ZIGNEGO COMPANY, INC. W226 N2940 Duplainville Road Waukesha Wl 53186

4 26,939,164.76 LUNDA CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 620 Gebhardt Road Black River Falls Wl 54615



DATE :

10NOV1S5

PROP 012

Wisconsin Department of Transportation

SUMMARY OF BIDS RECEIVED

PROJECT 1 STATE PROJECT 1330-24-70
FEDERAL PROJECT WISC 2015573

PROJECT 2 STATE PROJECT 1330-24-71

ORDER

FEDERAL PROJECT N/A

TYPE OF WORK Let Contract

BID AMOUNT
4,286,123.
4,479,105.
4,630,975.
4,671,893.
4,694,501.
4,823,812.

4,913,349.

60

55

87

57

72

18

12

CONTRACTOR
ZIGNEGO COMPANY, INC.
JAMES PETERSON SONS, INC.
MICHELS CORPORATION

MUSSON BROS., INC.

ADVANCE CONSTRUCTION, INC.

SUPER WESTERN, INC.

RAMS CONTRACTING, LTD.

LOCATION Washington

PAGE 11

LETTING DATE 11/10/15

Grand Ave, Branch St, City Hartford

E Monroe Ave - Sumner St
STH 83
Washington County

Grand Ave, Branch St, City Hartford

LOCATION Washington

Grand Ave, Branch St, City Hartford

E Monroe Ave - Sumner St
STH 83
Washington County

Grand Ave, Branch St, City Hartford

ADDRESS CITY AND STATE

W226 N2940 Duplainville Road Waukesha

N2251 Gibson Dr. Medford

817 W. Main Street Brownsville
909 Boyce Drive Rhinelander
2141 Woodale Avenue Green Bay

N59 W14601 Bobolink Avenue Menomonee Falls WI

P.0O. Box 398 Lannon

Wl 53186

Wl 54451-0120

Wl 53006

Wl 54501

Wl 54313
53051

Wl 53046



DATE :

10NOV1S5

PROP 014

Wisconsin Department of Transportation

SUMMARY OF BIDS RECEIVED

PROJECT 1 STATE PROJECT 2697-00-75
FEDERAL PROJECT WISC 2015575

ORDER

TYPE OF WORK Let Contract

BID AMOUNT
843,757.52
884,149.56
886,951.44
895,622.89

1,148,294.30

1,349,777.82

1,754,677.23

CONTRACTOR
CORNERSTONE USA LLC.
VINTON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

ZIGNEGO COMPANY, INC.

SOMMERS CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.

MICHELS CORPORATION
ZENITH TECH., INC. - WAUKESHA

INTERSTATE IMPROVEMENT, INC.

LOCATION Ozaukee
Main St
Division St - Concord PI
Local St
Ozaukee County
Main St

ADDRESS
6422 N. Hwy 31, Suite #1 Racine
2705 North Rapids Road Manitowoc
W226 N2940 Duplainville Road Waukesha
W7841 Smith St Shiocton
817 W. Main Street Brownsville
N6 W23633 Bluemound Rd  Waukesha

16871 Canby Avenue Faribault

Wl

Wl

Wl

Wl

Wl

Wl

MN

PAGE 12

LETTING DATE 11/10/15

CITY AND STATE

53406

54221-1987

53186

54170

53006

53187

55021



DATE : 10NOV15

PROP 015

Wisconsin Department of Transportation PAGE 13

SUMMARY OF BIDS RECEIVED LETTING DATE 11/10/15

PROJECT 1 STATE PROJECT 2714-04-70
FEDERAL PROJECT WISC 2015576

TYPE OF WORK Let Contract

ORDER BID AMOUNT
1 1,538,184.38
2 1,815,071.43
3 1,921,319.15

4 2,128,035.73

CONTRACTOR
LUNDA CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
ZENITH TECH., INC. - WAUKESHA
RADTKE CONTRACTORS INC.

CONCRETE STRUCTURES, INC.

LOCATION Waukesha

Sawyer Rd

over Bark River & Apps

CTH P

Waukesha County

Sawyer Rd

ADDRESS CITY AND STATE
620 Gebhardt Road Black River Falls Wl 54615
N6 W23633 Bluemound Rd Waukesha Wl 53187
6408 Cross Road Winneconne Wl 54986
3006 Bond Place Janesville Wl 53548-3218



DATE :

10NOV1S5

PROP 016

Wisconsin Department of Transportation

SUMMARY OF BIDS RECEIVED

PROJECT 1 STATE PROJECT 3360-09-70
FEDERAL PROJECT WISC 2015128

ORDER

TYPE OF WORK Let Contract

BID AMOUNT
6,640,415.
6,704,787.
7,025,840.
7,104,929.
7,123,374.
7,383,754.
7,523,061.

7,581,227.

02

84

66

62

56

85

44

67

CONTRACTOR

MASHUDA CONTRACTORS, INC.
MUSSON BROS., INC.

JAMES PETERSON SONS, INC.
MICHELS CORPORATION
EDGERTON CONTRACTORS, INC.
SUPER WESTERN, INC.

C.W. PURPERO, INC.

INTEGRITY GRADING AND EXCAVATING,

LOCATION

P.O. Box 16

909 Boyce Drive

N2251 Gibson Dr.

817 W. Main

545 West Ryan Road

N59 W14601 Bobolink Avenue Menomonee Falls WI

PAGE 14

LETTING DATE 11/10/15

Washington

Menomonee Falls - Slinger Rd

Beechwood Industrial Ct - Polk St

STH 175
Washington County

Menomonee Falls - Slinger Rd

ADDRESS
Princeton
Rhinelander
Medford
Brownsville

Street

Oak Creek

1190 West Rawson Avenue Oak Creek

INC. 605 Grossman Drive Schofield

Wl

Wl

Wl

Wl

Wl

Wl

Wl

CITY AND STATE

54968

54501

54451-0120

53006

53154

53051

53154

54476-0138



DATE : 10NOV15

PROP 017

PROJECT 1 STATE PROJECT 3755-00-71
FEDERAL PROJECT WISC 2015577

Wisconsin Department of Transportation

SUMMARY OF BIDS RECEIVED

LOCATION Racine

PAGE 15

LETTING DATE 11/10/15

Washington Ave

Bridge over Fox River (B-51-0149)

CTH D

Racine County
Washington Ave

TYPE OF WORK Let Contract

ORDER BID AMOUNT
1 1,429,999.99
2 1,496,497.41
3 1,554,831.93

4 1,884,060.48

CONTRACTOR ADDRESS
PHEIFER BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. 599 Bondow Drive
LUNDA CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 620 Gebhardt Road
ZENITH TECH., INC. - WAUKESHA N6 W23633 Bluemound Rd

RADTKE CONTRACTORS INC. 6408 Cross Road

CITY AND STATE

Neenah Wl 54956

Black River Falls Wl 54615

Waukesha Wl 53187

Winneconne Wl 54986



SUMMARY OF BIDS RECEIVED
PROP 018

PROJECT 1 STATE PROJECT 3841-00-71
FEDERAL PROJECT WISC 2015594

TYPE OF WORK Let Contract

ORDER BID AMOUNT CONTRACTOR
492,088.61 CONCRETE STRUCTURES,
506,552.71 RADTKE CONTRACTORS INC.
584,007.11 LUNDA CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

DATE : 10NOV15 Wisconsin Department of Transportation PAGE 16

LETTING DATE 11/10/15

LOCATION Walworth

Borg Rd

Bridge over Swan Creek (B-64-0193)

Local St

Walworth County

Borg Rd

ADDRESS CITY AND STATE

3006 Bond Place Janesville Wl 53548-3218
6408 Cross Road Winneconne Wl 54986

620 Gebhardt Road Black River Falls Wl 54615



DATE : 10NOV15

PROP 019

Wisconsin Department of Transportation

SUMMARY OF BIDS RECEIVED

PROJECT 1 STATE PROJECT 1420-22-71
FEDERAL PROJECT WISC 2015578

ORDER

TYPE OF WORK Let Contract

BID AMOUNT

7,161,505.49
7,338,831.35
7,390,352.98
7,542,204.50

7,910,195.71

CONTRACTOR
MASHUDA CONTRACTORS,
MICHELS CORPORATION

RC EXCAVATING, INC.

INTEGRITY GRADING AND EXCAVATING,

JAMES PETERSON SONS,

INC.

INC.

LOCATION Fond Du Lac
Fond Du Lac Bypass
CTH V Intersection
USH 151
Fond du Lac County
Fond Du Lac Bypass

PAGE 17

LETTING DATE 11/10/15

ADDRESS CITY AND STATE
P.0. Box 16 Princeton WI 54968
817 W. Main Street Brownsville Wl 53006
2633 Quail Lane Suamico Wl 54173
INC. 605 Grossman Drive Schofield WI 54476-0138
N2251 Gibson Dr. Medford Wl 54451-0120



DATE : 10NOV15

PROP 021

Wisconsin Department of Transportation PAGE 18

SUMMARY OF BIDS RECEIVED LETTING DATE 11/10/15

PROJECT 1 STATE PROJECT 4996-01-58
FEDERAL PROJECT WISC 2015144

TYPE OF WORK Let Contract

ORDER BID AMOUNT
1 6,459,680.80
2 6,564,233.44
3 7,125,839.79

4 7,228,687.25

CONTRACTOR
LUNDA CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
VINTON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
ZENITH TECH., INC. - WAUKESHA

KRAEMER NORTH AMERICA, LLC

LOCATION Sheboygan
Taylor Dr, City Sheboygan
Kohler Memorial Dr - Crocker Ave
Loc St
Sheboygan County
Taylor Dr, City Sheboygan

ADDRESS CITY AND STATE
620 Gebhardt Road Black River Falls Wl 54615
2705 North Rapids Road Manitowoc Wl 54221-1987
N6 W23633 Bluemound Rd  Waukesha Wl 53187
One Plainview Road Plain Wl 53577



DATE : 10NOV15

Wisconsin Department of Transportation PAGE 19

SUMMARY OF BIDS RECEIVED LETTING DATE 11/10/15
PROP 022
PROJECT 1 STATE PROJECT 1166-07-76 LOCATION Marguette
FEDERAL PROJECT WISC 2015579 Packwaukee - Coloma
B-39-9,10,26,27,28,29
1 39
Marquette County
Packwaukee - Coloma
TYPE OF WORK Let Contract
ORDER BID AMOUNT CONTRACTOR ADDRESS CITY AND STATE
1 7,166,788.06 MASHUDA CONTRACTORS, INC. P.0. Box 16 Princeton Wl 54968
2 7,347,777.77 HOFFMAN CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 123 County Rd A Black River Falls Wl 54615
3 7,443,543.53 INTEGRITY GRADING AND EXCAVATING, INC. 605 Grossman Drive Schofield Wl 54476-0138
4 7,665,226.43 JAMES PETERSON SONS, INC. N2251 Gibson Dr. Medford Wl 54451-0120
5 7,966,173.07 RELYCO, INC. P.0. Box 5246 De Pere Wl 54115-5246
6 7,974,466.91 ZENITH TECH., INC. - WAUKESHA N6 W23633 Bluemound Rd Waukesha Wl 53187



DATE :

PROP 026

10NOV1S5

PROJECT 1 STATE PROJECT 1022-00-66

FEDERAL PROJECT WISC 2015582

PROJECT 2 STATE PROJECT 1022-00-80

ORDER

FEDERAL PROJECT WISC 2015583

TYPE OF WORK Let Contract
BID AMOUNT CONTRACTOR
3,193,547.97
3,358,983.38

3,507,668.08

CHIPPEWA CONCRETE SERVICES, INC.
CORNERSTONE USA LLC.

INTERSTATE IMPROVEMENT, INC.

Wisconsin Department of Transportation

SUMMARY OF BIDS RECEIVED

LOCATION

LOCATION

16871 Canby

3030 110th Street

6422 N. Hwy 31, Suite #1 Racine wi

PAGE 20

LETTING DATE 11/10/15

Eau Claire

Eau Claire - Osseo
USH 53 Interchange
1 94

Eau Claire County
Eau Claire - Osseo

Eau Claire

Eau Claire - Osseo

USH 53 nb B-18-0035 & sb B-18-0036
1 94

Eau Claire County

Eau Claire - Osseo

ADDRESS CITY AND STATE

Chippewa Falls WI 54729
53406
MN 55021

Avenue Faribault



DATE : 10NOV15 Wisconsin Department of Transportation PAGE 21

SUMMARY OF BIDS RECEIVED LETTING DATE 11/10/15

PROP 027

PROJECT 1 STATE PROJECT 1198-00-76
FEDERAL PROJECT WISC 2015433

TYPE OF WORK Let Contract
ORDER BID AMOUNT CONTRACTOR

1 7,944,776.48 MONARCH PAVING COMPANY

LOCATION Douglas
Spooner - Minong
Whalen Lake Rd - CTH T (Sb)
USH 53
Washburn County
Spooner - Minong

ADDRESS CITY AND STATE

768 Us Hwy 8 Amery Wl 54001



DATE : 10NOV15 Wisconsin Department of Transportation PAGE 22

SUMMARY OF BIDS RECEIVED LETTING DATE 11/10/15
PROP 028
PROJECT 1 STATE PROJECT 1520-04-71 LOCATION Trempealeau
FEDERAL PROJECT WISC 2015584 Osseo - Fairchild
1 94 - E County Line
USH 10
Trempealeau County
Osseo - Fairchild
TYPE OF WORK Let Contract
ORDER BID AMOUNT CONTRACTOR ADDRESS CITY AND STATE

1 1,617,421.16 MONARCH PAVING COMPANY 768 Us Hwy 8 Amery Wl 54001



DATE : 10NOV15 Wisconsin Department of Transportation PAGE 23

SUMMARY OF BIDS RECEIVED LETTING DATE 11/10/15

PROP 029

PROJECT 1 STATE PROJECT 1530-06-72
FEDERAL PROJECT WISC 2015585

TYPE OF WORK Let Contract
ORDER BID AMOUNT CONTRACTOR

1 3,730,348.26 MONARCH PAVING COMPANY

LOCATION Pepin
Durand - Mondovi
11th Ave - S County Line
USH 10
Pepin County
Durand - Mondovi

ADDRESS CITY AND STATE

768 Us Hwy 8 Amery Wl 54001



DATE : 10NOV15

PROP 030

Wisconsin Department of Transportation PAGE 24

SUMMARY OF BIDS RECEIVED LETTING DATE 11/10/15

PROJECT 1 STATE PROJECT 7028-00-60
FEDERAL PROJECT WISC 2015586

TYPE OF WORK Let Contract

ORDER BID AMOUNT
1 3,313,268.99
2 3,386,006.66
3 3,461,769.85
4 4,691,299.68
5 5,512,221.67

CONTRACTOR

CHIPPEWA CONCRETE SERVICES, INC.

HAAS SONS, INC.
CORNERSTONE USA LLC.
MICHELS CORPORATION

INTERSTATE IMPROVEMENT, INC.

LOCATION Eau Claire
City Eau Claire, North Crossing
400" E Of USH 12 - USH 53
STH 312
Eau Claire County
City Eau Claire, North Crossing

ADDRESS CITY AND STATE
3030 110th Street Chippewa Falls WI 54729
203 E. Birch St. Thorp Wl 54771
6422 N. Hwy 31, Suite #1 Racine Wl 53406
817 W. Main Street Brownsville Wl 53006

16871 Canby Avenue Faribault MN 55021



DATE : 10NOV15 Wisconsin Department of Transportation PAGE 25

SUMMARY OF BIDS RECEIVED LETTING DATE 11/10/15
PROP 032
PROJECT 1 STATE PROJECT 7170-00-72 LOCATION Buffalo
FEDERAL PROJECT WISC 2015588 Wabasha - Durand
STH 35 S - STH 35 N
STH 25
Buffalo County
Wabasha - Durand
PROJECT 2 STATE PROJECT 7180-01-75 LOCATION Buffalo
FEDERAL PROJECT WISC 2015589 Alma - Pepin
STH 37 - STH 25 S
STH 35
Buffalo County
Alma - Pepin
TYPE OF WORK Let Contract
ORDER BID AMOUNT CONTRACTOR ADDRESS CITY AND STATE

1 3,912,740.90 MATHY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 920 10th Ave. N. Onalaska Wl 54650



DATE :

PROP 033

10NOV1S5

SUMMARY OF BIDS RECEIVED

PROJECT 1 STATE PROJECT 7170-00-74

ORDER

FEDERAL PROJECT N/A

TYPE OF WORK Let Contract

BID AMOUNT CONTRACTOR
664,258.18 ZENITH TECH., INC. - WAUKESHA
702,444 .56 PCIROADS, LLC

706,265.96 LUNDA CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

Wisconsin Department of Transportation

PAGE 26

LETTING DATE 11/10/15

LOCATION Buffalo
Wabasha - Durand
Mississippi River Bridge B-06-0020
STH 25
Buffalo County
Wabasha - Durand

ADDRESS CITY AND STATE
N6 W23633 Bluemound Rd Waukesha Wl 53187
14123 42nd Street Ne St. Michael MN 55376

620 Gebhardt Road Black River Falls Wl 54615



DATE : 10NOV15 Wisconsin Department of Transportation PAGE 27

SUMMARY OF BIDS RECEIVED LETTING DATE 11/10/15
PROP 034
PROJECT 1 STATE PROJECT 7550-00-60 LOCATION Jackson
FEDERAL PROJECT N/A Galesville - Melrose
W County Line - STH 71 eb
STH 54
Jackson County
Galesville - Melrose
TYPE OF WORK Let Contract
ORDER BID AMOUNT CONTRACTOR ADDRESS CITY AND STATE

1 2,699,970.54 MATHY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 920 10th Ave. N. Onalaska Wl 54650



DATE : 10NOV15 Wisconsin Department of Transportation PAGE 28

SUMMARY OF BIDS RECEIVED LETTING DATE 11/10/15

PROP 035

PROJECT 1 STATE PROJECT 8797-00-71
FEDERAL PROJECT WISC 2015590

TYPE OF WORK Let Contract

ORDER BID AMOUNT CONTRACTOR

1 345,272.30 LARSON CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.

2 366,950.55 RADTKE CONTRACTORS INC.

LOCATION Rusk
CTH W - USH 8
Soft Maple Creek Bridge B-54-0117
CTH F
Rusk County
CTH W - USH 8

ADDRESS CITY AND STATE
19681 55th Avenue Chippewa Falls WI 54729
6408 Cross Road Winneconne Wl 54986



DATE : 10NOV15 Wisconsin Department of Transportation PAGE 29

SUMMARY OF BIDS RECEIVED LETTING DATE 11/10/15
PROP 036
PROJECT 1 STATE PROJECT 9227-01-24 LOCATION Northwest Region Wide
FEDERAL PROJECT N/A NW Region
Crackfill
Various Highways
NW Wide
NW Region
TYPE OF WORK Let Contract
ORDER BID AMOUNT CONTRACTOR ADDRESS CITY AND STATE
1 2,495,260.71 INTERSTATE SEALANT & CONCRETE, INC. S40 W24211 Rockwood Way Waukesha Wl 53189
2 3,447,761.67 AMERICAN PAVEMENT SOLUTIONS, INC. 1455 Gruber Road Green Bay Wl 54307-3007

3 3,609,173.28 FAHRNER ASPHALT SEALERS, LLC 2800 Mecca Drive Plover Wl 54467






